Jaguar Kit Carson Invitational
Escondido

Race 9 - JV Boys - Black - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 5:30pm

Team Results

Finish Order

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap

1 Poway

2 Del Norte

3 Scripps Ranch
4 Vista

5 @ Mission Vista
6 ﬁ Chula Vista

8 (& Paloma Valley

Orange Glen

Escondido

Patrick Henry

Coronado

Calvin Christian
ﬁ Pacific Ridge
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DNP ¥ Christian

DNP &> Valley Center

DNP g Canyon Hills
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Team Runner Avg 5Man
48 1:34:18 18:52 6:18 1:40
49 1:35:117  19.04 6:22 0:41
67 1:36:16 1916  6:26 0:52
142 1:40:53  20:11 644  4:56
159 1:41:56 20:24 6:48 0:37
166 1:42:29 20:30 6:50 2:36
218 1:46:224 2117  7:06 257
220 1:46:42  21:21  T7:.07 2:56
224 1:46:07 2114 7:05 1:26
257 14912 2151 717 1:26
303 1:5219  22:28 7:30 205
348 1:56:14 2315 T7:45 244

1:2842 2211 T7:24

1:21:38 2713 9:05

1:26:13 2845 9:35

39:39 1950 6:37

4320 21:40 714

51:33 2547 8:36

2-3-4-18-25-28-32
5-9-11-13-15-17-19
7-12-14-16-22-27-37
1-6-21-85-104
33-41-44-47-53-54-57
10-38-55-62-78-82-106
29-36-72-96-105
20-49-75-100-101-109-116
48-60-66-86-88-102-111
64-74-89-95-99-103-113
73-79-108-114-117-129-135
83-115-118-119-132-146
71-81-84-128
138-147-162
148-160-161
8-56
43-107

139-149

Scoring Order
2-3-4-17-22-24-26
5-8-10-12-14-16-18

7-11-13-15-21-23-29
1-6-20-52-63
27-31-32-33-36-37-39
9-30-38-41-48-50-65
25-28-44-57-64
19-35-47-59-60-67-72
34-40-43-53-54-61-68
42-46-55-56-58-62-69
45-49-66-70-73-76-78
51-71-74-75-77-79

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

10/21/2022 6:09pm
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1

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

W W W W W W W W W W N DN DN DD DD DD DD DD DD 2 A Q Q Q@ @@ Q@ QD Q.
O 00 ~N O O A WO N - O ©W 0N O G o WO -~ O ©OW O N O O A OB -~ O

Isayah Villegas
Patrick Bowlus
Alex Obert
Christian Guerra
Jordan Levy

Ernesto Carrasco

Kevin Leung

Braxton Pingleton

Mitchell Krenz
Oswaldo Pina
Ethan Wolf

Thijs Van Eldik Thiem

Alex Xiao

Carter Broadhead

Kaiden Godkin
Maddux Yossem
Jun Lim

Aidan Marshall
Peter Akinpelu
Dylan Eneim
Caiden Hyde

McAelan Remigio

Vinny Krenz

Joshua Spurgiesz

Jacob Bonilla
Gavin Forrest

Thomas Thornton
Maxton Henderson
Daniel Namgoong

Cooper Lappin
Dylan Kim
Ethan Davis

Samuel Jorgensen

Elijah Bradshaw
Tristan Harpster
Aidan Rogers
Nate Lindberg
Miguel Aparicio
Jonathan Wu
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Grade
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
11
12
1
11
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
11
9
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
9
11
11
10
10
12
10
11
10
12
11

Race 9 - JV Boys - Black - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 5:30pm

Results

Place Name

Team
Vista
Poway
Poway
Poway
Del Norte
Vista
Scripps Ranch
Christian
Del Norte
Chula Vista
Del Norte
Scripps Ranch
Del Norte
Scripps Ranch
Del Norte
Scripps Ranch
Del Norte
Poway
Del Norte
Paloma Valley
Vista
Scripps Ranch
Del Norte
Del Norte
Poway
Del Norte
Scripps Ranch
Poway
Westview
Del Norte
Del Norte
Poway
Mission Vista
Del Norte
Del Norte
Westview
Scripps Ranch
Chula Vista
Del Norte

Individual
Time  Points
17532 1
18.048 2
18298 3
18:340 4
18:39.1 5
18399 6
18495 7
18:56.8
19.01.1 8
19.030 9
19:036 10
19:054 11
19:128 12
19:182 13
19:201 14
19215 15
19:227 16
19:241 17
19:380 18
19:388 19
19:396 20
19:406 21
19:42.9
19:44.3
19:446 22
19:51.6
19:521 23
19.52.3 24
19:531 25
19:57.8
20:00.7
20:01.5 26
20:01.9 27
20:03.0
20:05.5
20:06.0 28
20:09.1 29
20:09.8 30
20:10.1

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Andrew Kim
Elijah Abril

lan Broadhead
Anthony Diaz
Austin Nord

Tay Kim

Lucas Ho

Devin Ellison
Kevin Vega
Amari Riddley
Fintan Ffrench
Larry Tovey
Raymond Sheng
Andrew Palmer
Daniel Bojorquez
Esteban Alvarez
Wyatt Thomas
Gabriel Morales

William Noesgaard

Emiliano Ponce
Marcos Alonzo
Kaden Adams
Ethan Gonzalez
Jean Kim

David Gonzalez
Alexander Zhai
Noel Sanchez
Julian Acosta
Bobby Colbourn
Devin Gum

Bailey McCalmont

Isaac Lapka
Agosto Villalva
Samuel Olson
Daniel Flores
Deion Robinson
Matthew Pham
Max Smith
Emiliano Ricardo

Grade

10
1
10
10
1
10
10
10
10
12
1
11
1
12
10
1
10
10
10

12
1
12
10
1

10
12
12

Team
Del Norte
Mission Vista
Scripps Ranch
Valley Center
Mission Vista
Del Norte
Del Norte
Mission Vista
Orange Glen
Paloma Valley
Scripps Ranch
Poway
Del Norte
Mission Vista
Mission Vista
Chula Vista
Christian
Mission Vista
Mission Vista
Scripps Ranch
Orange Glen
Mission Vista
Chula Vista
Del Norte
Escondido
Del Norte
Orange Glen
Mission Vista
Scripps Ranch
Scripps Ranch
Scripps Ranch
Calvin Christian
Westview
Patrick Henry
Escondido
Paloma Valley
Del Norte
Del Norte
Chula Vista

Time
20:21.1
20:23.7
20:23.8
20:24.1
20:24.5
20:24.9
20:25.8
20:26.9
20:28.9
20:34.1
20:35.6
20:36.7
20:37.4
20:38.9
20:40.3
20:40.5
20:42.0
20:45.0
20:47.6
20:47.7
20:49.4
20:53.2
20:56.6
21:00.4
21:01.8
21:02.4
21:02.7
21:03.2
21:07.2
21:07.5
21:07.8
21:10.8
21:12.4
21:14.2
21:17.9
21:21.8
21:33.2
21:37.0
21:38.4

Points

31

32

33
34
35

36
37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47

48
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Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Roman Evans

Ben Abraham

Tyler Kempton

Noa Gonzalez

Jack Letcher

Caleb Lapka

Son Nguyen

Juan Lopez
Shashank Sanigepalli
Giovanni Morales
Matthew Sibounhom
Michael Sweeney
Jaden Cha

Nathan Everett-Hai
Isaac Ngai

Kyle Pastrano
Caden Ortiz

Alan Kim

Tyler Schlumpberger
Eli Kruglick

Danian Robles
Marcus Disla

David Montero
Adrian Castaneda
Triduc Nguyen
Kaeden Hicks

Alex Tran

Antonio
Sanchez-Toboada

Matthew Camacho
Rylan Davis
Nathan Velotta
Matthew Stokes
Abraham Soria
Constantine Soria
Fernando Resendiz
Travis Brady

Oscar Alicandri
Irving Valondo
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Grade
10
10
9
11
10
9
12
9
10
10
10
9
10

11
10

10
10

11
10

11

10
12
12
10

10

11

Race 9 - JV Boys - Black - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 5:30pm

Results

Place Name

Team
Patrick Henry
Del Norte
Calvin Christian
Chula Vista
Coronado
Calvin Christian
Vista
Orange Glen
Scripps Ranch
Orange Glen
Escondido
Mission Vista
Del Norte
Poway
Poway
Del Norte
Escondido
Westview
Mission Vista
Poway
Escondido
Paloma Valley
Paloma Valley
Orange Glen
Escondido
Vista
Westview
Chula Vista

Valley Center
Patrick Henry
Paloma Valley
Poway
Orange Glen
Mission Vista
Escondido
Patrick Henry
Coronado

Individual

Time  Points
21:38.7 49
21:415
21:41.9
21:421 50
21:435 51
21:43.9
21:509 52
21:514 53
21:52.3
21:541 54
22:031 55
22:06.6
22:08.7
22:12.2
22:18.6
22:21.1
22214 56
22224 57
22:23.3
22:23.6
22:275 58
22:326 59
22:341 60
22:346 61
22456 62
22:489 63
22:498 64
22515 65
22:55.4
22:57.3 66
22:59.8 67
23:014
23:03.8 68
23:05.5
23:081 69
23101 70
23107 11
23116 72

Paloma Valley

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Francisco Antonio
Henry Moore
Andre Poole

Alex Walicki
Joshua Kerenyi
Sebastian Garcia
Logan Brogoitti
Shane Worley
Noah Martinez
Tymen Von Dane
Josiah Jones
Garrett Becker
Miles Slingerland
Gustavo Covarrubias
Gabriel Contreras
Anton Youngblood
Triloc Nguyen

Taj Patel

Ruben Smith
Seth Holdzendorff
Sky Masori

Albert Zhao
Mason Sautter
Sean Booth
Diego Madrid Casillas
Michael Espinosa
Quinner Riehl
Sylvan Perreault
Brian Chamu
Cole Bennett
Connor Needham
Kendric Young
Emiliano Martinez
Benjamin Ho
Diego Montanez
Parker Sulick
Victor Nguyen
Cormac Evans
Carlos Garcia

Grade
1

© ©

1
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10
1
1
9
10
10
12
9
10
1
1
10
11
12
9
10
1
9
1
1
11
1
9
10
9
12
12

Team
Patrick Henry
Coronado
Coronado
Del Norte
Paloma Valley
Mission Vista
Mission Vista
Mission Vista
Escondido
Escondido
Mission Vista
Calvin Christian
Patrick Henry
Chula Vista
Mission Vista
Coronado
Escondido
Scripps Ranch
Patrick Henry
Paloma Valley
Patrick Henry
Pacific Ridge
Canyon Hills
Escondido
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Scripps Ranch
Mission Vista
Escondido
Coronado
Pacific Ridge
Sherman Indian
Canyon Hills
Mission Vista
Escondido
Scripps Ranch
Mission Vista
Patrick Henry
Chula Vista

Time  Points
23184 73
23244 74
23283 75
23:28.6
23:29.1
23:30.3
23:35.2
23:36.3
23:51.0
23:59.2
24:01.2
24:05.2
24:06.8 76
24:09.0
24:23.1
242711 77
24:37.2
24:415
24:432 78
24:44.0
24:44.3
24:48.6
25:01.1
25:01.3
25:13.1
25:13.8
25:15.6
25:17.0
25:32.5
25347 79
25:56.3
26:25.7
26:31.0
26:44.3
26:52.8
26:58.7
27:06.6
27:44.4
27:50.1
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Place Name

156 Cyrus Soria

157 Logan Russell

158 Jose Ochoa

159 Jacob Morris Rouse
160 Tyvrin Bell

161 Corey Wilson

162 Madden Lafleur
163 Rex Landagan
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Grade
9
9
10
10
10
9
10
12

Race 9 - JV Boys - Black - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Mission Vista
Orange Glen

Poway

Escondido
Sherman Indian
Sherman Indian

Pacific Ridge
Chula Vista

10/21/2022 - 5:30pm

Time
27:58.4
27:58.7
28:04.3
28:33.0
29:34.2
30:13.1
30:52.9
31:16.9

Points

Results

10/21/2022 6:09pm



